APTR POUSADA MATO LIMPO - RIO PRETO

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Numero
12022
12019
12024

12013

12018
12027
6007

Nome
RENATA OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
MILENA PAIVA

SUSANA DE REZENDE MAURICIO
AVELAR

LAISSA TERRA BASTOS
MARCELA MARQUES DE CARVALHO
susi lacatelli

ELIS REGINA CAPPELLESSO

40
28
56

28

34
32
43

Fx.Et.
F4049
F1829
F5059

F1829

F3039
F3039
F4049

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo

SAUDE PERFORMANCE 02:01:03

ANDIM BIKE

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

02:05:55

02:08:36
02:25:43

02:50:35
02:54:46

02:55:02
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